
Fire lighting

Learn how to light a fire in the wild  
using wetland materials! 
Marshmallow toasting included. 

When? Every Wednesday in July and 
Aug (except 10 and 24 July and 7 Aug) 
Time on the hour between 12-3pm  
7+ max 16 per session. 

Wild Tracking

Track animals in the wild with our  
experts and see what creatures you  
can spot hiding in the wildflowers on 
our wild walkabout.

When? Sat 20-Sun 21, Sun 28 July  
Time 1-2.30pm and  
Sat 31 Aug-Sun 1 Sept Time 12-4pm  

Bird Bonanza

Become a real-life Wetland Explorer 
with our experts and find out all 
about our wetland birds, ducks 
and their eggs! 

When? Fri 12, Sun 14, Sat 20-Sun 21 July,  
Sat 27-Sun 28th July, Sat 10-Sun 11 Aug,   
Sat 24-Sun 25th August Time 12-4pm

Feeding Frenzy

Join our wetland wardens for the 
morning feeding frenzy!

When? Tuesdays & Thursdays 
Time 10-11am

Pond Dipping

Explore life underwater and 
discover pond creatures such as 
water boatmen, pond snails and 
blood worms.

When? Daily self-guided PLUS 
Guided sessions Sat 6-Sun 7 July, 
Sat 3-Sun 4 August Time 12-4pm

Mini-beast hunts

Time for a crazy, creepy-crawlie 
adventure! Join our expert guide 
and discover what’s buzzing, 
hopping and scampering through 
the undergrowth.

When? Sat 20-Sun 21 July,  
Sat 17-Sun 18 Aug 
Time on the hour between 12-4pm

Den building 

Could you build a den and survive 
in the wild? Our guide will show 
you how to construct a real 
woodland den.

When? Sat 13-Sun 14 July and  
Sat 10-Sun 11 Aug 
Time 2-4pm 
20 persons max Share your wild adventures 

#WetlandExplorers




